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12:56 PDK-1
500m
Final A
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Miron
Jasper
Makar
Rasmus
Aleksandr
Ignat
Georg
Nikita
Egor

Hozjainov
Becker
KotSetkov
Jarva
Bespalov
Stelmahhov
Timofejev
R&z8hh

GretSnevkin

2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012

Narva
Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Dunamo

2:23.04
2:31.44
2:32.39
2:38.54
2:47.31
2:51.25
2:51.58
2:53.77
2:58.45
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